
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Ref: VILSTEX/AdvanceIntimation/FY2024/05                                                                Date 10th April,.2023 
To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,  
Plot No. C/1G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 

BSE Limited, 
The Senior General Manager, 
Listing Compliances, Floor 25, P. J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 

Scrip Code – VISAKAIND Scrip Code – 509055 
 
Sub: Intimation – Loss of Share Certificates 

 
Dear Sir/s, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Regulations"), we would like to inform you that M/s. 
KFin Technologies Limited – Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company has received below mentioned 
request from Shareholders for issue of duplicate Share Certificates due to the reason 
lost/misplaced:             

SL No Folio. No Name of the 
Shareholder 

No of 
Shares 

Certificate 
Nos. 

Distincitive 
No. From 

Distinctive 
Nos to 

1 0029156 RAJASHREE S 
MUSALAY: Claimant 
Jointly with 
SNEHALATA 
NAVADAY(Deceased) 

50 417 783801 783850 

2 0004546 NARMADABEN 
PAREKH (Deceased) 
Claimant: 
RAMESHCHANDRA 
NYALCHAND MEHTA 

50 
50 
50 

23369 
23370 
73902 

1615701 
1615751 
4142351 

1615750 
1615800 
4142400 

This is for your information and records please.     

Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 

For VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 
 
 
Ramakanth Kunapuli 
Asst Vice President & Company Secretary 
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